MEASURE 2: SATISFACTION OF EMPLOYERS AND STAKEHOLDER
INVOLVEMENT

2023-2024 Graduate Alumni Satisfaction Survey

Satisfaction pertaining to... Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor N
The overall quality of the degree 36% 36% 23% 5% 0% 17
program
Quality of faculty offering the degree 36% 53% 11% 0% 0% 17
program
Academic standards (quality/rigor) of 30% 23% 47% 0% 0% 17
the degree program
Extent to which the program has kept 29% 24% 47% 0% 0% 17
pace with recent trends and
developments in your field
Encouragement and support from the 24% 35% 29% 12% 0% 17
degree program
Inclusion of diverse perspectives (e.g., 24% 35% 29% 12% 0% 17
racial/ethnic; gender) in course
discussions and assignments
Benefit versus cost of program 24% 29% 29% 18% 0% 17

Alumni Feedback

Professors bent over backwards to ensure my success.

My program was on point for my goals.

[The strengths of the program were] the faculty, the course topics, the variety of instructional
methods utilized by faculty, and support from faculty in developing an internship to meet my
educational objectives.



